S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).

14918-14920/2013

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

PANRUTI MUNCIPALITY

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

MUTHAVALLI OF LARABSHA DHARGA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 23/02/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.G.Balaji,adv.

Ms.Mahalakshmi Pavani, adv.

M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.

Ms. N. Shoba, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

File not received.

List again on 01.05.2015.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

SB

www.ecourtsindia.com

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sushma Kumari Bajaj Date: 2015.02.25 16:25:11 IST

Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com